2021 PSA ROCK HALL

10:55
11:00
11:05
11:10
11:15

FIRST WARNING
MULTIA&B
CRCA NS

CRCA SPIN 2
CRCA SPIN1

CLASS FLAG

"Wy
WHITE
YELLOW STREAMER
RED STREAMER

Base on current entries this would be the starting

sequence. Streamers for the CRCA Spin boats will be

available from. the RC boat.

MULTI OTHER
T A 6 B 4.6
G 5.1
D 3.7 D 1.8
X 21 X 21
w 1.8 w 1.8
18.7 10.3

Based on current forecast this
might be the course, maybe! Yes
it would be a downwind start. All
the better to get everyone to the

party sooner.




