## 2021 PSA ROCK HALL

		CLASS FLAG		MULTI		ОТ	OTHER	
10:55	FIRST WARNING							
11:00	MULTI A & B	"W"	Т	Α	6	В	4.6	
11:05	CRCA NS	WHITE		G	5.1			
11:10	CRCA SPIN 2	YELLOW STREAMER		D	3.7	D	1.8	
11:15	CRCA SPIN 1	RED STREAMER		X	2.1	X	2.1	
				W	1.8	W	1.8	
					18.7		10.3	

Base on current entries this would be the starting sequence. Streamers for the CRCA Spin boats will be available from, the RC boat.

Based on current forecast this might be the course, maybe! Yes it would be a downwind start. All the better to get everyone to the party sooner.